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Apartment info

Housing costs
Prices are estimates for now.

Right-of-occupancy payment ©
Original right-of-occupancy payment
Residence charge ©®
Basic charge
Communal charge
Security deposit @

Advance water fee/person/month

26926,58€
26926,58€
768,61€
667,04€
101,57€
250€

25€

Apartment basic info

Housing type

Balcony

Own sauna

Elevator

Estimated completion date
Condition

Pets

Apartment house
1

No

No

Available now
Excellent

Allowed


https://www.asuntosaatio.fi/en/

Basic house info

Form of housing Right-of-occupancy Pets Allowed
House sauna No

Elevators No

Smoking in our apartments

It has been a long-term policy of ours to make all of our new residential properties completely non-smoking. We are gradually making all of our
apartments non-smoking; the agreements of new residents will forbid smoking in the apartments and on the balconies from 1 January 2021
onwards. The property may not be completely non-smoking due to other apartments that may be subject to old agreements with no smoking

prohibitions.
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