

, ,

Apartment info

Housing costs	Apartment basic info
Prices are estimates for now.	

		Housing type	Apartment house
Right-of-occupancy payment ③	26926,58€	Balcony	1
Original right-of-occupancy payment	26926,58€	Own sauna	No
Residence charge ①	768,61€	Elevator	No
Basic charge	667,04€	Estimated completion date	Available now
Communal charge	101,57€	Condition	Excellent
Security deposit ③	250€	Pets	Allowed
Advance water fee/person/month	25€		

Basic house info

Form of housing Right-of-occupancy House sauna No Pets Allowed

Elevators No

Smoking in our apartments

It has been a long-term policy of ours to make all of our new residential properties completely non-smoking. We are gradually making all of our apartments non-smoking; the agreements of new residents will forbid smoking in the apartments and on the balconies from 1 January 2021 onwards. The property may not be completely non-smoking due to other apartments that may be subject to old agreements with no smoking prohibitions.

/ 1H+KT, 34,5 Asunto A2, 1. krs.jpg

Not in scale